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PLEASE WATCH THE ONLINE CLASSES CAREFULLY AND NOTE DOWN IT IN YOUR DIARY
BEFORE SENDING THE ANSWERS

https://youtu.be/hQdJwtYLfeg 
https://youtu.be/B-UYVBtXTxA 
https://youtu.be/u0PeCqwRRW4 
https://youtu.be/r3i0NkDCvAc

1 point

100100101

100000101

100000110

110000110

1 point

1100110

1110010

1110011

1100010

1. Convert the Given Decimal Number to Binary Number: 262 *

2. Convert the Given Decimal Number to Binary Number: 98 *

https://www.google.com/url?q=https://youtu.be/hQdJwtYLfeg&sa=D&ust=1604071718299000&usg=AFQjCNEd-iZyTToUhuXRszC7Q8mknDzOQA
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://youtu.be/B-UYVBtXTxA&sa=D&ust=1604071718300000&usg=AFQjCNHsPONUsNuR-zyVCmouVxyVrexSPQ
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://youtu.be/u0PeCqwRRW4&sa=D&ust=1604071718300000&usg=AFQjCNGRlnVxoLe4p7bh6YNBIafWjVTNhA
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://youtu.be/r3i0NkDCvAc&sa=D&ust=1604071718300000&usg=AFQjCNG1hjz0Q6QPZNIezyYj3XjXcPx_uA
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1 point

1000100110

1000100111

1000101110

1000110110

1 point

202

212

225

264

1 point

58

52

54

50

3. Convert the Given Decimal Number to Binary Number: 550 *

4. Convert the given binary number to decimal number: 11001010 *

5. Convert the given binary number to decimal number: 110110 *
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1 point

Digital

Analog

Hybrid

None of these

1 point

Main frame computer

Mini computer

Micro computer

Super computer

1 point

Mainframe computer

Mini computer

Super computer

Micro computer

6. Computer which is used to measure values which vary continuously is: *

7. Computers which are used for stock analysis and special effects for movies or
weather broadcasting is: *

8. Which computer is mainly used in banks, airlines and railway stations? *
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1 point

Nov 2

Dec 30

Dec 2

Nov 30

1 point

Nov 2

Dec 30

Dec 2

Nov 30

1 point

PARAM 8000

TIFRAC

CRAY -I

None of these

9. World computer literacy day is on: *

10. Computer security day is on: *

11. First super computer from India is: *
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1 point

Minecraft

Doom eternal

The Witcher

Spacewar

1 point

Mark Zukenburg

Bill Gates

Eleon Musk

Sundar Pichai

1 point

HDFC Bank

South Indian Bank

ICICI Bank

State Bank of India

12. First computer game was: *

13. "The Road ahead business at the speed of thought" is a book written by: *

14. First bank to provide Internet banking facility is: *
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1 point

Thiruvananthapuram

Ernakulam

Kottayam

Malappuram

1 point

Madurai

Visakapatanam

Haryana

Shimla

1 point

Bangalore

Jaipur

Delhi

Mumbai

15. First computerized literate district in India is: *

16. First village in India to have website is in : *

17. Which place is known as Silicon valley of India? *
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1 point

Charles Babbage

Alen Turing

Sey mour Cray

Henry Edward Robert

1 point

John Van Neuman

Doughlas Engelbart

Tim Berners-Lee

Richard Stallman

1 point

Operating system

Device Driver

System Utilities

Programming language

18. Father of modern computer is: *

19. Who is known as the father of World Wide Web? *

20. Windows XP is an example of: *
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1 point

Compiler

Interpretor

Assembler

All of the above

1 point

U B Pravin Rao

Keshav Murugesh

Raman Roy

Rishad Premji

1 point

1970

1995

1982

1964

21. Which of the following converts Assembly language into Machine language? *

22. Present chairman of NASSCOM is: *

23. JAVA was developed in *
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1 point

Pranab Mukherjee

David Cameroon

Barack Obama

Vladmir Putin

1 point

Google

Infosys

Microsoft

Wipro

THANK YOU!!!

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

24. First President in the world to have account on Twitter is: *

25. "Applying thought" is the motto of: *
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